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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 23 1
ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  2  V  V  0  1  V 0.500 2 15 4
ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дарья ТАТ  0  0  2  0  0  2 0.000 -20 4 7
ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ  0  1  V  0  1  1 0.167 -15 7 6
ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 2
УГАЙ Екатерина МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 21 3
ТИМОШКИНА Анна САР  1  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -9 10 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  3  3  V V3  V V3 0.667 8 20 2
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
ДАВЫДОВА Валерия ТАТ  V  1  3  1  2  0 0.167 -12 11 7
ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  1  3  V  1  2  1 0.167 -11 12 6
КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  1  1  V  V  V V3 0.667 5 17 3
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ  1  3  V  V  2  0 0.333 -6 14 5
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ  1  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 4 15 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШТЫРОВА Татьяна ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  V  1  2  0  1  1 0.167 -11 9 6
ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 21 2
АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  V  V  1  0  0  0 0.333 -9 9 5
ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра МОС  V  V  1  V  0  2 0.500 3 15 4
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 10 21 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕЛЬНИК Амалия ТАТ  1  0  V  2  0 0.200 -10 7 5
ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 14 19 2
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  1  1  0  2  2 0.000 -13 6 6
УППЕР Виолетта САР  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 -1 12 3
ПАШКОВА Алисия МОС  V  0  1 V3  1 0.400 -5 9 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 9 19 3
МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ  0  0  1  3  V  0 0.167 -13 8 6
СКОРИК Мирослава МОС  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 17 4
КЛИМОВА Елена МОС  0  0  V  1  V  1 0.333 -10 10 5
ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ  1  0  1  1  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 22 2
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САКТАНБЕКОВА Малика ТАТ  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 14 3
АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 14 18 2
ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ  1  0  0  V  V 0.400 -3 9 4
КОРОЛЬ Екатерина САМ  1  0  0  V  0 0.200 -11 5 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
4 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован
5 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
7 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
8 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
9 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован

10 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.800 14 18 квалифицирован
11 УГАЙ Екатерина МОС 0.667 12 21 квалифицирован
12 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
13 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
14 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
15 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
16 КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
17 СКОРИК Мирослава МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
18 САКТАНБЕКОВА Малика ТАТ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
19 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.600 -1 12 квалифицирован
20 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0.500 4 15 квалифицирован
21 ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра МОС 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
22 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
23 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
24 ПАШКОВА Алисия МОС 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
25 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
26 ТИМОШКИНА Анна САР 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
27 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
28 КЛИМОВА Елена МОС 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
29 МЕЛЬНИК Амалия ТАТ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
30 КОРОЛЬ Екатерина САМ 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован
31 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0.167 -11 12 квалифицирован
32 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован

33 ДАВЫДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
34 ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Злата ТАТ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
35 ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
36 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0.000 -13 6 выбывший
37 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
38 ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
39 ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
40 ШТЫРОВА Татьяна ТАТ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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